SWELT
PECAN BANANA BREAD v.

lactose free

HOMEMADE APPLE PIE v.

+ whippedcream

WALNUT STUDDED CARROT PIE vgn.

CHANGING CHEESECAKE v.

COFIFELE

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

RISTRETTO macchiato | cortado
CAPPUCCINO

LATTE MACCHIATO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

+soy | oat
also available iced

SPECIALS

CHAI LATTE
DIRTY CHAI LATTE
MATCHA LATTE
STRAWBERRY MATCHA LATTE
TUMERIC LATTE
ESPRESSO TONIC
HOT CHOCOLATE
+ whipped cream

+ espresso shot

+rum

HOT TODDY

honey tea - whiskey - lemon - cinnamon

TEA

MINT TEA

GINGER TEA
ORANGE-GINGER TEA

VARIOUS FLAVOURS
Palais des Thés

HOMEMADL LEMONADLES stil| sparkling

lime & lavender | passion fruit & lemongrass | hibiscus & ginger |
green tea & mint | raspberry & mint | black tea & peach

50

55
05

6.0
70

single | double
35|47
35|47
35]47
40147
42]54

48

4.2

05

4.0
40
4.0
375

50



RESH JUICES
JUS DORANGE
GRAPEFRUIT
LORANGE

carrot - orange - mango - ginger

LE VERT
cucumber - spinach - banana - apple
LE ROUGE

red berries - beetroot - apple - mint

BREAKFAST untie 000
CROISSANT v.

butter - jam - nutella

GRANOLA v.
yoghurt - fresh fruit - coconut
+soy

BRIOCHE TOAST v.

homemade mixed berry jam - whipped ricotta

SANDWICHLES
SMASHED AVOCADO vgn.

sourdough - radicchio « topinambour crisps - crispy chilli oil

SMOKED TROUT FILET

horseradish-créeme fraiche sauce - pickled chioggia beet

CROQUETTE vgn. possible

veal or vegan - pickles - brioche - mustard mayonnaise - mustard greens

CROQUE MADAME

ham - matured cheese - fried egg

UITSMIJTER MISO v.

brioche - crispy chili oil « feta - sesame « scallions - spinach

UITSMIJTER HAM & KAAS

brioche

3.95
3.95
575

575

575

NEAPOLITAN SANDWICHIES
BURRATA v.

rocket - pesto - semi sun-dried tomatoes

ROASTED HAM

comté - honey-mustard sauce - crispy kale

SPICY CHICKEN

Madame Jeannette - sweet-sour pickles

[UNCH DISHES
CHEESEBURGER Vv. possible

bacon « caramelized onion « smoked cheese

CAESAR SALAD

chicken thigh - soft-boiled egg - bacon, croutons - parmesan

ONION SOUP v.
bread - Gruyere

SIDES
FRIES v.

rmayonnaise

GREEN SALAD vgn.

homemade vinaigrette - seed mix

SEASONAL VEGETABLES vgn.

roasted

WIFI - Bar Botanique Guest / tropique

14

14.5

15

16

s.14]1.19

9.5

55

55

6.5
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